THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF ARUA AT ARUA

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 10/06/2013-14/06/2013

MONDAY, 10/JUN/2013

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE ANGUALIA GABRIEL MOSES

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Z
©oO~NOUAWN R P°

W W WWWWWWMNDNNDNDNNMNNNNNRPRPPRPEPEPERPRRERPRRLR
N O O WNPFP O OO NOOOU DA WNPEOOOWLONOOGMAWDNDIEREDO

Printed:

Case Number
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0041-2005
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0082-2011
ARU-00-CR-C0-0140-2011
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0788-2011
ARU-00-CR-A-0027-2011
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0300-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0429-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0494-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0635-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0667-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0718-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0766-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0815-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0837-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0852-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0910-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0918-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0921-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0922-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0989-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1055-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1060-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1069-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1092-2012
ARU-00-CR-A-0046-2012
ARU-00-CR-A-0080-2012
ARU-00-CR-A-0093-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0015-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0056-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0-0069-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0-0191-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0335-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0359-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0-0435-2013
ARU-00-CR-A-0022-2013
ARU-00-CR-A-0041-2013
ARU-00-CR-JO-0006-2013

10 June 2013

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
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UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

Al. AWUZIA ALBERT & ORS
Al. FAIDA JENEFER & ORS
Al. ABIMA CEASERIO & ORS
Al. ANIKU BORN VITA & ORS
Al. KESIA SAFI

MAWA SILAS

Al AJUMA PETER & ORS
AMANIYO ANNET

ARIYO WILFRED

AGOTRE SAMUEL

MUSEMA RASHID

KUNJO YASIN

MAWA BENZAMIN

VIGA BRAN

BAKO JOYCE

Al. JUMA AALA BAKOA & ORS
ABDUL AZIZ LIBO

AZABO SIMON

OCAMUGIU RONALD
OMBATIA DENIS JIMMY
CADRI LUKA & BAKO CHRISTINE
CHABO DRATE JAMES JOHN
BUTELE RICHARD

MUSISI AZIZI

ADRIKO ISSA

ONDUGA MAMUDU

AYIKO SIMON

Al. ATABUA GODFREY & ORS
Al. AMAGU PAULO

OKUONZI WILLIAM

PARIYO JOSEPH

OSHIELI DAVID

ARIAKA FRED

TIYO CIRILI

AFAYOA WILLIAM

ADRIKO ALFRED

DRAGUMA VINCENT
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BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE ANGUALIA GABRIEL MOSES

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0710-2012

AT COURT NO. 3

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA

MUSEMA MAJID
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Case Number
ARU-00-CR-C0-0116-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0677-2012

ARU-00-CR-C0O-0679-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0697-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0828-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0864-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0890-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0894-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0916-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0991-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-1005-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-1011-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-1077-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-1086-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-1166-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0093-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0-0126-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0172-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0184-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0185-2013
ARU-00-CR-CO-0224-2013
ARU-00-CR-CO-0268-2013
ARU-00-CR-CO-0272-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0300-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0305-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0314-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0340-2013

ARU-00-CR-C0O-0353-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0366-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0462-2013
ARU-00-CR-A-0010-2013
ARU-00-CR-A-0115-2013

Parties
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANOTHE

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
ANOTHER

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LONGOLI MATHEW

No.

ERIFASI YORAM DRADRIA
ATIBUNI COLLINS AMANI &

ABIRIA KASIMIRO & 2 OTHERS
ANGUTOKO TOM & ANOTHER
JUMA FRED

ACIDRI JACOB SARA & ANOTHER
ERIKU CHRISTOPHER

DRAA DENIS

ONZIMA NAFUTALI

ATIKU GEOFREY

ADRIKO GEORGE SILVER
ADRIKO GEORGE & ANOTHER
JAMADRI JACOB

CANDIGA ALEX & ANOTHER
ADRIKO KENNEDY & ANO
ADULE ROBERT

AZIKU FELIX

EZANGU MICHAEL

DRATI CHARLES

NYATI JOHN

DRATE GEOFREY

ERIKU BENARD

FETA AYEONZI 7 ANOTHER
ANDABATI ROBERT

ABUI SADAM

ACIDRI NELSON
MANDANYAZU FRANCIS &

ASIOLEA MICHAEL & 8 OTHERS
ONZIMA ISMAIL

OBETI SIRAJ JIMMY

ANDRUA BEN

AMANDU ALEX

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-JO-0002-2013

TUESDAY, 11/JUN/2013

Printed:

10 June 2013

Parties
UGANDA VS

BAYO RONALD
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BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE ANGUALIA GABRIEL MOSES

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0581-2011 UGANDA VS
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0598-2011 UGANDA VS
3 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0678-2011 UGANDA VS
4 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0722-2011 UGANDA VS
5 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0724-2011 UGANDA VS
6 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0854-2011 UGANDA VS
7 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0984-2011 UGANDA VS
8 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-1128-2011 UGANDA VS
9 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0046-2012 UGANDA VS
10 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0184-2012 UGANDA VS
11 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0281-2012 UGANDA VS
12 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0302-2012 UGANDA VS
13 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0338-2012 UGANDA VS
14 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0462-2012 UGANDA VS
15 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0466-2012 UGANDA VS
16 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0819-2012 UGANDA VS
17 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0829-2012 UGANDA VS
18 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0971-2012 UGANDA VS
19 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1038-2012 UGANDA VS
20 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1070-2012 UGANDA VS
21 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO0O-1094-2012 UGANDA VS
22 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-1165-2012 UGANDA VS
23 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-TO-0028-2012 UGANDA VS
24 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-A-0098-2012 UGANDA VS
25 09:00am ARU-00-CR-JO-0013-2012 UGANDA VS
26 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0003-2013 UGANDA VS
27 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0107-2013 UGANDA VS
28 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0176-2013 UGANDA VS
29 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0217-2013 UGANDA VS
30 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0229-2013 UGANDA VS
31 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0233-2013 UGANDA VS
32 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0258-2013 UGANDA VS
33 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0338-2013 UGANDA VS
34 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0511-2013 UGANDA VS
35 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0515-2013 UGANDA VS
36 09:00am ARU-00-CR-A-0004-2013 UGANDA VS
37 09:00am ARU-00-CR-A-0005-2013 UGANDA VS
38 09:00am ARU-00-CR-A-0014-2013 UGANDA VS
39 09:00am ARU-00-CR-JO-0014-2013 UGANDA VS
BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE ANGUALIA GABRIEL MOSES
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-1028-2010 UGANDA VS
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0172-2011 UGANDA VS
3 09:00am ARU-00-CR-JO-0046-2012 UGANDA VS
4 09:00am ARU-00-CR-A-0036-2013 UGANDA VS

Printed:

10 June 2013

Al. DRAMAZA SIMON ALIAS DRAZA

Al. ONENARACH EDDY
ABDU MUHAMMAD
OBEDLING JUMA ALIAS
ODIPIO GODFREY
ALIDRIBO ROBERT
BAKER MUBARAK
AFEMA WILLY

AMBAA NECKION
ATIKU ISAAC

DAFALA SWAIB
OJIMARU VITAZIO
AMIDU MUKAILA
PIRIO DENIS

YIKI MONDAY

MANYA JOA YOFAS
ADRIKO SALIM
WADIKO MARY
ATIBORU MOURINE
TUMWESIGYE ISAAC
OKUTI FALICE

ALIAMA VINCENT
DAKA SILIMAN

YINDU ISAAC YOASI
ADEBO NELSON
ABIRIGA ABEL

TUNGU RASHID ALIAS GIVEN
ADIA LEON

AWUZU ALFRED

ARO LIVINGSTONE
AMAKU HABIBU
ASEMA DENIS

EZAMA SAMUEL
APANGU RATIB
AVAKO FRIDA
MUNDUNI PATRICK
ACILE NORMAN
DRALEMA STEPHEN
ANILI MUZEE

AT COURT NO. 3

DRAPARI ELISA

ODAGA BRAN

AMBAA NECKION

ADEBO ODROA RICHARD
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BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-A-0017-2010 UGANDA VS
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0728-2012 UGANDA VS
3 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0756-2012 UGANDA VS
4 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO0-0805-2012 UGANDA VS
5 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0842-2012 UGANDA VS
6 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0912-2012 UGANDA VS
7 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-1125-2012 UGANDA VS
8 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-1149-2012 UGANDA VS
9 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0004-2013 UGANDA VS
10 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0037-2013 UGANDA VS
11 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0048-2013 UGANDA VS
12 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0057-2013 UGANDA VS
13 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0078-2013 UGANDA VS
14 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0094-2013 UGANDA VS
15 09:.00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0114-2013 UGANDA VS
16 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0174-2013 UGANDA VS
17 09:.00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0212-2013 UGANDA VS
18 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0246-2013 UGANDA VS
19 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0250-2013 UGANDA VS
20 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO0-0307-2013 UGANDA VS
21 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0313-2013 UGANDA VS
22 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0368-2013 UGANDA VS
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0823-2012 UGANDA VS
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0248-2013 UGANDA VS
3 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0356-2013 UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LONGOLI MATHEW

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0246-2012

WEDNESDAY, 12/JUN/2013

NYAKU EDWARD & OTHERS
DRIJARU LILLIAN

HAKIM ALI

OBEMA GEOFREY & ANOTHER
AJIO YOANA & 2 OTHERS

TIKO BEATRICE®

AYIKORU GRACE

WASWA CEASAR

ADIA ISAAC

ABIDRABO ALFONSIO & ANOTHER

DRIWALE DENIS
OWINJI GEOFREY
FAROUK MUHAMAD
WANI CHAN HAMID
CAKIBO JIMMY
ABIRIA PATRICK
AMAYO BOB & ANOTHER
OJOBILE STEPHEN
ATIKU ISAAC
RUDU JUVINALI
VUNI GABRIEL
ONZIVUA SAUL

AT COURT NO. 2

SAVERINO ONYAYA & ANOTHER
ADRIKO ROBERT
MAYOKU JACKSON

Parties

12 VS AFIMANI WILLIAM

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA

No.
1
2

w

0 N O O b~

Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0-0976-2011
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1120-2011
ARU-00-CR-C0-0264-2012

ARU-00-CR-CO-0692-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-0764-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-0824-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0955-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-1082-2012

10 June 2013

Parties
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
OTHERS

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

ADRIKO YORAM
TEGO ALEX
MUNDUA NYAMULENGA & 2

DRAMADRI RASHID
EDEKITI ALEX LINO
AJIGA MOPHAT
ENZAMA SIMON
YASIN ADAM
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

ARU-00-CR-CO-1088-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-1129-2012
ARU-00-CR-CO-1161-2012
ARU-00-CR-A-0015-2012
ARU-00-CR-A-0041-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0051-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0068-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0149-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0230-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0242-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0310-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0311-2013
ARU-00-CR-A-0015-2013
ARU-00-CR-JA-0001-2013

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LONGOLI MATHEW

ONDOMA REMIJO
BANDARU JANE
ORODRIYO GRANT

ALIRU REGINA AND ANOTHER
ONDIA CHARLES AZIKU
INZIKURU CHRISTIAN
OKELLO DAVID

IRIGA CHRISTOPHER

ARO LIVINGSTONE

ODIPIO PHILLIAM
DRASIKU SIMON

OKUI BENARD & ANOTHER
ATHUMANI TABAN

ATUPA NELSON

No.

a b~ wWwDN P

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0O-1028-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0113-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0-0252-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0-0417-2013
ARU-00-CR-T0O-0001-2013

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ALIONI MARCELO

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0967-2011

THURSDAY, 13/JUN/2013

GASIA GEOFREY

MAJID PETI ALI

MAMBO TWAHA

FATAKI PATRICK

NO. 55184 C DRIVER ADAM IMVULE

Parties
UGANDA VS

ACIDRI ALFRED

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE ANGUALIA GABRIEL MOSES

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-1012-2010

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE ANGUALIA GABRIEL MOSES

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0013-2013

Parties
UGANDA VS

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA
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Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

ARU-00-CR-C0-0928-2011
ARU-00-CR-C0O-1218-2011
ARU-00-CR-C0-0390-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0632-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0681-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0703-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0741-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0749-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0814-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0867-2012

10 June 2013

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

ANGUPALE JOHN
AT COURT NO. 3

ANIKU MUZAMIL

BUGA EMMANUEL

ADIGA RASHID

ANDAMA ISMAIL & ADREKU JUBERI
AFAYO JIMMY

ANGULIMA SUNDAY

CIRIGA MANSUR & ANOTHER
KISEMBO CHRIS

ARIJOLE ANDREW & 50THERS
ANGUYO GEOFREY

ANIKU NELSON
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11 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0884-2012 UGANDA VS HABIBU EGAMILE
12 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0957-2012 UGANDA VS ARUMADRI ELIA
13 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0962-2012 UGANDA VS ADIMA COLLINS
14 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1048-2012 UGANDA VS MWESIGYE VINCENT
15 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1063-2012 UGANDA VS ADIMA COLLINS
16 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1114-2012 UGANDA VS ANGUYO PATRICK
17 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1119-2012 UGANDA VS SHIDA KADIJA
18 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1130-2012 UGANDA VS ANDAMA DAVID & 2 OTHERS
19 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1134-2012 UGANDA VS TRIMA LAWRENCE
20 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1141-2012 UGANDA VS AMAJI LUKA &3 OTHERS
21 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-A-0067-2012 UGANDA VS OPILI JIMMY
22 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0002-2013 UGANDA VS ANYADULE JINO
23 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0038-2013 UGANDA VS MAHAMUDU CANDIGA & ANOTHER
24 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0042-2013 UGANDA VS MUHAMMED BASHIR & ANOTHER
25 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0049-2013 UGANDA VS AMANDU RICHARD & ANOTHER
26 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0198-2013 UGANDA VS OLEMA SIMON
27 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0-0227-2013 UGANDA VS ASIKU SIRAJI
28 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0342-2013 UGANDA VS BANZA MUSA
29 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0372-2013 UGANDA VS ONZIMA SAM ONDOMA
30 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0405-2013 UGANDA VS ANZIKU FANUEL
31 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0406-2013 UGANDA VS MUJAID OSUMAN
32 09:00am ARU-00-CR-A-0053-2013 UGANDA VS ALEMA PETER
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA AT COURT NO. 2
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0337-2013 UGANDA VS AKURU JENNIFER
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0419-2013 UGANDA VS ALIGA TWAHA
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LONGOLI MATHEW
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0-0804-2011 UGANDA VS EDEMARA SAMUEL
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-1175-2011 UGANDA VS DRALERU ESUTA
3 09:00am ARU-00-CR-JO-0044-2011 UGANDA VS ANYOLITH KENEDY
4 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0022-2012 UGANDA VS NANYANGE JACENT
5 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0248-2012 UGANDA VS ANDAMA LULJI & ANOTHER
6 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0293-2012 UGANDA VS NYAKU MOSES & ANOTHER
7 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0425-2012 UGANDA VS ABIKO SHALILA & ANOTHER
8 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0430-2012 UGANDA VS ACIDRI SAFI & ANOTHER
9 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0442-2012 UGANDA VS Al. ATIKU ABDALA & ORS
10 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0666-2012 UGANDA VS DRANI VALERIO
11 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0772-2012 UGANDA VS ASISI TOM NDRIA
12 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0929-2012 UGANDA VS DRANI KENNEDY
13 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0935-2012 UGANDA VS ADRIKO STEPHEN & 4 OTHERS
14 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1026-2012 UGANDA VS OPIA KIZITO
15 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1047-2012 UGANDA VS LEKURU ZAITUN
16 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1163-2012 UGANDA VS Al. AVIBAKU LUIZA & ANO
17 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-1164-2012 UGANDA VS AVIBAKU LUIZA AND OTHER
18 09:00 am ARU-00-CR-CO-0006-2013 UGANDA VS OMARI BASIR
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

ARU-00-CR-CO-0028-2013
ARU-00-CR-CO-0053-2013
ARU-00-CR-CO-0084-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0087-2013
ARU-00-CR-CO-0088-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0141-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0187-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0194-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0195-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0202-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0210-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0O-0222-2013
ARU-00-CR-A-0142-2013

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LONGOLI MATHEW

No.

ASINDUA CEASAR & 2 OTHERS

ARICEMARI ISMAIL

CANDIRU HAFUSA

ANGONDARU ANNA

ONZIMA ISAAC

CANDIA AUGUSTINE

RWANURERA ROBERT

DRIWARU HELLEN

ALUMALE ALFRED

HAMID IDI

ANGUZU PATRICK

ATIKU WILLIAM

Al. ABIRIGA DAVID & ANO
AT COURT NO. 1

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0207-2013
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0216-2013
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | LONGOLI MATHEW

No.

Time

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-CO-0370-2013

Parties
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

HABIB ASRAFU
TABU MAJUMA
AT COURT NO. 2

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE Il ALIONI MARCELO

No.

Time

AZ1Z JOHN GODFREY

Case Number

1 09:00am ARU-00-CR-A-0001-2005
2 09:00am ARU-00-CR-C0O-0187-2012

FRIDAY, 14/JUN/2013

Parties
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

ONZIMA GEOFREY
NO.6124 SPC ANZIKU & ANOTHER

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE ANGUALIA GABRIEL MOSES

No.

N o ok 0N

Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number
ARU-00-CR-C0-0621-2011
ARU-00-CR-A-0078-2012
ARU-00-CR-A-0079-2012
ARU-00-CR-C0-0076-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0-0254-2013
ARU-00-CR-C0-0261-2013
ARU-00-CR-A-0001-2013

10 June 2013

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

Al. ACIKU ALIAS & ORS
ANGUYO ROBERT ADRIKO
LEKU PETER

OBETI JIMMY

EREJO ROBINSON

YIKI AMOK

OGAMA EMMANUEL
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